
RUELAS
SUPERIOR

TASTING NOTES

Tropical aromas with a very elegant
mineral profile. Bright acidity, well

balanced and a delicate finish.

V I N H O  V E R D E  D O C

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Fermented in stainless steel vats.

GRAPE VARIETIES

Loureiro and Alvarinho.

 

Estrada Nacional 8-5 km 2,3 
2460 - 526 Maiorga, Alcobaça, Portugal

+351 262 503 260  | geral@parras.pt | www.parras.wine
 

WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.

HISTORY
Ruelas was born to mirror the uniqueness of the Portuguese cobblestone
sidewalk. In homage to the craftsman masters, the art of their work is a staple
image of Portugal, and their profession is one of the oldest of our national
history, the production of these wines was done carefully, with time and a lot of
passion.

ANALYTICAL DETAILS
Alcohol Content
Total Acidity
pH

12,0%

6 (+/-5)

3,3 (+/-0,3)

LOGISTICS INFORMATION
Bottle Weight (Kg)
EAN
ITF
Bottles/Case
Bottles/Pallet
Case Weight (Kg)
Case CBM3
Cases/Layer
Layers
Cases/Pallet

1,17

5600390419168

25600390419162

12

720

14,04

21,02

12

5

60


