# RUELAS SUPERIOR



## VINHO VERDE

## **GRAPE VARIETIES**

Loureiro and Alvarinho.

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Fermented in stainless steel vats.

## WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.

# **TASTING NOTES**

Tropical aromas with a very elegant mineral profile. Bright acidity, well balanced and a delicate finish.

#### HISTORY

Ruelas was born to mirror the uniqueness of the Portuguese cobblestone sidewalk. In homage to the craftsman masters, the art of their work is a staple image of Portugal, and their profession is one of the oldest of our national history, the production of these wines was done carefully, with time and a lot of passion.

#### **ANALYTICAL DETAILS**

Alcohol Content	12,0%
Total Acidity	6 (+/-5)
рН	3,3 (+/-0,3)

# LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Bottle Weight (Kg)	1,17
EAN	5600390419168
ITF	25600390419162
Bottles/Case	12
Bottles/Pallet	720
Case Weight (Kg)	14,04
Case CBM3	21,02
Cases/Layer	12
Layers	5
Cases/Pallet	60

